Sr.
No.

10
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21

GANIT PRABHUTWA EXAMINATION RESULT DECEMBER 2025 - STD 8th

BRIHAN MUMBAI GANIT ADHYAPAK MANDAL, MUMBAI

List of students selected for Ganit Prabhutva Spardha (Level 2)

Exam
Seat
No.

81255

81524

81528

81254

81503

81520

81504

81517

80360

80960

81217

81850

81502

80370

80642

81534

80375

81270

81521

80305

80339

Name

KUNDU PRANESH PINTU
PAUL AADHYA BHASKAR
MULA SRIJANI

BARIK ADITYA ATANU

CHOUHAN AARAV
PRASHANT

KULKARNI AVANI
CHARUDATTA

MAURYA SAUMYAA SUMAN
KULDEEP KUMAR

DWIVEDI ATHARV ABHINAV
DATTA ABHARAN ANIRBAN
KAPOOR ISHAAN RAKSHAT
MANDLIK SAAJ NILESH

DAFLAPURKAR OM
SANTOSH

GUPTA SHREYAS SUNEEL

AMBEKAR VAISHNAVI
VINAYAK

MEHTA ARADHYA

SRIVASTAVA AAMITESH
ASHISH KUMAR

BANSAL REYANSH SUSHEEL
AGARWAL DARSH ANAND

CHATURVEDI ARYAN
MONESH

KAPASI BURHANUPPIN
EBRAHIM

RAUT AARAV NITIN

School Name

Pace Junior Science College
Atomic Energy Central School-4
Atomic Energy Central School-4

Pace Junior Science College

Atomic Energy Central School-2

Atomic Energy Central School-4

Atomic Energy Central School-2

Atomic Energy Central School-3
Gundecha Education Academy
Bombay Scottish School
Udayachal High School

Smt. Sulochanadevi Singhania
School

Atomic Energy Central School-2

Pawar Public School

Lakshdham High School

Atomic Energy Central School-4

JBCN International School

Delhi public School

Atomic Energy Central School-4

Childrens Academy,Ashoknagar

Childrens Academy,Ashanagar

Marks
Obtained

74

74

74

73

73

72

70

69

67

67

67

67

65

64

64

64

63

63

62

61

Medium

English
English
English

English

English

English

English

English
English
English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

80612

80617

81525

81527

80361

81206

81511

81538

81851

80377

80988

81523

80346

80351

80989

81263

81535

81849

80337

80302

80343

80657

81514

81847

80303

SPARSH PATIL

ANVAY ABHISHEK
WALAWALKAR

PAHARI SRINJAY SANTANU
GARG SAANVI SAURABH

BAHETI VIVAAN
NANDKISHOR

JHA SHIVANK VISHWAJEET

RASTOGI ABHINAV SACHIN
KUMAR

BHEDASGAONKAR ATREY
SWANAND

CHHEDA RIVAN RAHUL

KORE RAJVEER
SACHIDANAND

MANIAV HRIDAY HARDIK
SALAR SANVI VINEET
MEHTA JANAV KUNAL

PAI LIKHITHA PRASANNA

NEVEWANI KARTIK MANDAR

PATHAK PARTH MOHANLAL
SAXENA ATHARV VIVEK

PANDEY AARADHYAA
ABHISHEK

RAIBAN SANIL SANDESH
MODI AASHVI GAURAV
SANGHVI JIANSHI HARDIK
KAMATH PRANAV PRAKASH
SINGH SHREYANSH ROHIT
SURVE ARMAAN NITIN

JAIN TRISHA RAVI

Green Lawns High School ((KEC)

Gokuldham High School &
Jr.College(KEC)

Atomic Energy Central School-4

Atomic Energy Central School-4

Gundecha Education Academy

The Green Acres
Academy,Sindhi Society

Atomic Energy Central School-2

Atomic Energy Central School-4

21 K School

Narayana e-Techno school

V.C.W. Arya Vidya Mandir
Atomic Energy Central School-4
Childrens Academy,Ashanagar
Childrens Academy,Ashanagar

The Dadar Parsee Youths
Assembly High School

Pace Junior Science College

Atomic Energy Central School-4

New Horizon Scholars School

Childrens Academy,Ashanagar
Childrens Academy,Ashoknagar
Childrens Academy,Ashanagar
Children's Academy

Atomic Energy Central School-3
Pawar Public School

Childrens Academy,Ashoknagar

61

61

61

61

60

60

60

60

60

59

59

59

58

58

58

58

58

58

57

56

56

56

56

56

55

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English
English
English

English

English

English

English

English

English
English
English
English
English
English

English



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

80664

80689

80926

80958

80959

80963

81271

81501

SINGH SHAURYA
SIDDHARTH

MISHRA REYANSH ASHISH

KOWARKAR AARDRAA
DIPESH

PANDA TANYA
BISWARANJAN

PAREKH JAIVARDHAN
PINAKIN

FERNANDES AARON
NISHANT

BASU PRABUDDHA
PALLABBASU

JHA SATVIK SANTOSH
KUMAR

Children's Academy

Pace IIT Medical

IES V. N. Sule Guruji Eng.
Medium Secondary School

Bombay Scottish School

Bombay Scottish School

Bombay Scottish School

Don Bosco Senior Secondary

School

Atomic Energy Central School-2

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English



