

BRIHAN MUMBAI GANIT ADHYAPAK MANDAL, MUMBAI
GANIT PRABHUTWA EXAMINATION RESULT DECEMBER 2025 - STD 8th
List of students selected for Ganit Prabhutva Spardha (Level 2)

Sr. No.	Exam Seat No.	Name	School Name	Marks Obtained	Medium
1	81255	KUNDU PRANESH PINTU	Pace Junior Science College	74	English
2	81524	PAUL AADHYA BHASKAR	Atomic Energy Central School-4	74	English
3	81528	MULA SRIJANI	Atomic Energy Central School-4	74	English
4	81254	BARIK ADITYA ATANU	Pace Junior Science College	73	English
5	81503	CHOUHAN AARAV PRASHANT	Atomic Energy Central School-2	73	English
6	81520	KULKARNI AVANI CHARUDATTA	Atomic Energy Central School-4	72	English
7	81504	MAURYA SAUMYAA SUMAN KULDEEP KUMAR	Atomic Energy Central School-2	70	English
8	81517	DWIVEDI ATHARV ABHINAV	Atomic Energy Central School-3	69	English
9	80360	DATTA ABHARAN ANIRBAN	Gundecha Education Academy	67	English
10	80960	KAPOOR ISHAAN RAKSHAT	Bombay Scottish School	67	English
11	81217	MANDLIK SAAJ NILESH	Udayachal High School	67	English
12	81850	DAFLAPURKAR OM SANTOSH	Smt. Sulochanadevi Singhanian School	67	English
13	81502	GUPTA SHREYAS SUNEEL	Atomic Energy Central School-2	65	English
14	80370	AMBEKAR VAISHNAVI VINAYAK	Pawar Public School	64	
15	80642	MEHTA ARADHYA	Lakshdham High School	64	English
16	81534	SRIVASTAVA AAMITESH ASHISH KUMAR	Atomic Energy Central School-4	64	English
17	80375	BANSAL REYANSH SUSHEEL	JBCN International School	63	English
18	81270	AGARWAL DARSH ANAND	Delhi public School	63	English
19	81521	CHATURVEDI ARYAN MONESH	Atomic Energy Central School-4	62	English
20	80305	KAPASI BURHANUPPIN EBRAHIM	Childrens Academy,Ashoknagar	61	English
21	80339	RAUT AARAV NITIN	Childrens Academy,Ashanagar	61	English

22	80612	SPARSH PATIL	Green Lawns High School ((KEC)	61	English
23	80617	ANVAY ABHISHEK WALAWALKAR	Gokuldharm High School & Jr.College(KEC)	61	English
24	81525	PAHARI SRINJAY SANTANU	Atomic Energy Central School-4	61	English
25	81527	GARG SAANVI SAURABH	Atomic Energy Central School-4	61	English
26	80361	BAHETI VIVAAN NANDKISHOR	Gundecha Education Academy	60	English
27	81206	JHA SHIVANK VISHWAJEET	The Green Acres Academy,Sindhi Society	60	English
28	81511	RASTOGI ABHINAV SACHIN KUMAR	Atomic Energy Central School-2	60	English
29	81538	BHEDASGAONKAR ATREY SWANAND	Atomic Energy Central School-4	60	English
30	81851	CHHEDA RIVAN RAHUL	21 K School	60	English
31	80377	KORE RAJVEER SACHIDANAND	Narayana e-Techno school	59	English
32	80988	MANIAV HRIDAY HARDIK	V.C.W. Arya Vidya Mandir	59	English
33	81523	SALAR SANVI VINEET	Atomic Energy Central School-4	59	English
34	80346	MEHTA JANAV KUNAL	Childrens Academy,Ashanagar	58	English
35	80351	PAI LIKHITHA PRASANNA	Childrens Academy,Ashanagar	58	English
36	80989	NEVEWANI KARTIK MANDAR	The Dadar Parsee Youths Assembly High School	58	English
37	81263	PATHAK PARTH MOHANLAL	Pace Junior Science College	58	English
38	81535	SAXENA ATHARV VIVEK	Atomic Energy Central School-4	58	English
39	81849	PANDEY AARADHYAA ABHISHEK	New Horizon Scholars School	58	English
40	80337	RAIBAN SANIL SANDESH	Childrens Academy,Ashanagar	57	English
41	80302	MODI AASHVI GAURAV	Childrens Academy,Ashoknagar	56	English
42	80343	SANGHVI JIANSI HARDIK	Childrens Academy,Ashanagar	56	English
43	80657	KAMATH PRANAV PRAKASH	Children's Academy	56	English
44	81514	SINGH SHREYANSH ROHIT	Atomic Energy Central School-3	56	English
45	81847	SURVE ARMAAN NITIN	Pawar Public School	56	English
46	80303	JAIN TRISHA RAVI	Childrens Academy,Ashoknagar	55	English

47	80664	SINGH SHAURYA SIDDHARTH	Children's Academy	55	English
48	80689	MISHRA REYANSH ASHISH	Pace IIT Medical	55	English
49	80926	KOWARKAR AARDRAA DIPESH	IES V. N. Sule Guruji Eng. Medium Secondary School	55	English
50	80958	PANDA TANYA BISWARANJAN	Bombay Scottish School	55	English
51	80959	PAREKH JAIVARDHAN PINAKIN	Bombay Scottish School	55	English
52	80963	FERNANDES AARON NISHANT	Bombay Scottish School	55	English
53	81271	BASU PRABUDDHA PALLABBASU	Don Bosco Senior Secondary School	55	English
54	81501	JHA SATVIK SANTOSH KUMAR	Atomic Energy Central School-2	55	English